
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71053615 7PSSDB 22.86 5.70 130.30

71053617 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.42 6.45 144.61

71053642 P13 - (79577) Live Oak Ranch WSD, Paving & Detention 5PSSDB 22.38 5.20 116.38

71053653 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 22.53 9.30 209.53

71053675 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.75 5.70 129.68

71053689 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.51 6.45 145.19

71053706 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.36 5.70 127.45

71053714 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.26 5.70 126.88

71053724 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.33 5.70 127.28

71053735 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.27 5.70 126.94

71053746 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.44 4.70 105.47

71053756 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.22 5.70 126.65

71053766 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 22.85 6.15 140.53

71053783 P13 - (84088) Holy Parish Life Center 5PSSDB 22.89 10.00 228.90

71053807 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 22.87 6.45 147.51

71053819 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.87 5.70 130.36

71053833 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.89 5.70 130.47

71053845 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.88 5.70 130.42

71053853 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.88 5.70 130.42

71053869 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.91 4.70 107.68

71053880 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.91 4.70 107.68

71053892 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.98 5.70 130.99

71053906 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.93 5.70 130.70

71053917 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.93 4.70 107.77

71053927 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.90 4.70 107.63

71053941 P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv 7PSSDB 22.94 6.15 141.08

71053951 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.51 5.90 132.81

71053967 P13 - (87094) Mustang CAT Angleton 5PSSDB 22.19 6.70 148.67

71053983 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 21.73 4.70 102.13

71053999 P13 - (87094) Mustang CAT Angleton 5PSSDB 22.56 6.70 151.15

71054012 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.27 4.70 104.67

71054023 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.15 5.90 130.68

71054031 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.39 4.70 105.23

71054038 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.36 5.90 131.92

71054042 P13 - (83158) Alexander 2 5PSSDB 22.41 4.70 105.33

71054055 P13 - (92011) PVC Exxon Webster 7PSSDB 22.53 5.95 134.05
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71054066 P13 - (90257) Hitchcock HS Additions 7PSSDB 22.41 5.20 116.53

71054074 P13 - (83323) Brazoria County Parks Dept. HQ 7PSSDB 22.48 5.95 133.76

71054081 P13 - (72105) Nassau Bay Job 5PSSDB 22.49 6.70 150.68

71054089 P13 - (94214) Flyway WEST 7PSSDB 22.49 6.00 134.94

150.00

5421.05

5% -271.05

SUBTOTAL 5150.00

-$729.89

TOTAL $4420.11

Bonus

Fuel


	10-20-2023 to 10-26-2023



